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Anlage

Hallenadresse
Georgerwitzer StraBe 35, 02708 Lobau
G 03585 404155 m 0176-39158767 bsgloebau@gmail.com

Sportwart/in
Franke, Andreas
T 0176-39158767 bsgloebau@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in

Bittner, Michael
T 01733658542 michael.bittner260188@gmail.com
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Herren 40 | Bezirksklasse Senioren

MF: Andreas Franke
m 0176-39158767; bsgloebau@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Duchatsch, Dirk

Grom, Thorsten

(SG mit Neugersdorfer TC)
Prasel, Kai

Przykalla, Uwe

Romano, Giuseppe (ITA)
Franke, Andreas

Keil, Falko

(SG mit Neugersdorfer TC)
Ribling, Sven

(SG mit Neugersdorfer TC)
Mutscher, Jens

(SG mit Neugersdorfer TC)
Jurczyk-Biezunski, Michal
Damaschun, Nico

Pech, Steffen

Ott, Steffen

Seitz, Heiko

Duchatsch, Jens
Lewerenz, Torsten

Enke, Dirk

Kotter, Mario

Ludwig, Klaus

Wagner, Ingo

Ritter, Udo

Mutschink, Lars

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.
17701475
16950097

17501404
16853773
17956467
16401549
17053555

17101760

16403312

16992171
18454412
16856764
17956457
17163875
17901583
16756792
16402255
16402285
15902428
16301789
16102276
17056289
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LK8,2
LK13,9
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LK16,8
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LK18,1
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LK24,6
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